
15. Steibock-Cup Steinhausen, Samstag, 15. Juni 2024

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Kategorie K4

36.90Jeisy Anouk 2010 Bürglen Uri 9.40 9.101 Gold9.25 9.159.25 0.00

36.85Morg Noelle 2009 Bürglen Uri 9.20 9.302 Silber8.80 9.558.80 0.00

36.80Arnold Leyla 2010 Bürglen Uri 9.65 9.153 Bronce9.20 8.809.20 0.00

36.65Gamito Mia 2012 Uzwil 9.25 9.354 Ausz.9.10 8.959.10 0.00

36.30Werder Anouk 2011 Mettmenstetten 8.80 8.955 Ausz.9.10 9.459.10 0.00

36.10Arnold Zoé 2011 Bürglen Uri 9.00 8.956 Ausz.8.90 9.258.90 0.00

36.10Lechmann Elin 2012 Hünenberg 9.15 9.007 Ausz.9.00 8.959.00 0.00

36.05Meier Elina 2012 Mettmenstetten 9.15 8.458 Ausz.9.35 9.109.35 0.00

35.85Rogenmoser Jorina 2010 Steinhausen 9.05 9.059 Ausz.8.75 9.008.75 0.00

35.80Arnold Anna Sophia 2013 Bürglen Uri 9.15 9.3010 Ausz.8.70 8.658.70 0.00

35.75Hosennen Leana 2011 Hünenberg 8.90 9.2011 Ausz.8.80 8.858.80 0.00

35.70Camenzind Sina 2012 Mettmenstetten 8.90 8.6012 Ausz.9.05 9.159.05 0.00

35.65Buchner Karolina 2011 Hünenberg 9.10 9.0513 Ausz.8.65 8.858.65 0.00

35.55Sudlic Merisa 2010 Uzwil 8.60 9.3014 Ausz.8.55 9.108.55 0.00

35.55Schläpfer Lea 2009 Uzwil 9.10 8.9515 Ausz.8.40 9.108.40 0.00

35.45Schenker Lea 2012 Hünenberg 9.20 8.6016 Ausz.9.00 8.659.00 0.00

35.40Ilic Ana 2009 Cham 9.05 9.4517 Ausz.9.45 7.459.45 0.00

35.25Sudlic Edina 2013 Uzwil 9.00 9.1018 Ausz.7.85 9.307.85 0.00

35.20Büchi Laura 2014 Mettmenstetten 9.00 8.3019 Ausz.9.40 8.509.40 0.00

35.10Schuler Linda 2010 Bürglen Uri 9.15 8.4520 Ausz.8.40 9.108.40 0.00

35.10Bucher Olivia 2011 Rotkreuz 9.05 9.0021 Ausz.8.45 8.608.45 0.00

35.05Suter Nina 2013 Mettmenstetten 8.90 8.4522 Ausz.8.75 8.958.75 0.00

34.95Planzer Leila 2011 Bürglen Uri 9.00 8.9523 Ausz.8.45 8.558.45 0.00

34.85Müller Lisa 2011 Unterägeri 9.10 8.6024 Ausz.8.25 8.908.25 0.00

34.65Kummler Laurie 2011 Steinhausen 9.05 9.0025 Ausz.7.80 8.807.80 0.00

34.65Beiersdörfer Elin 2012 Hünenberg 8.55 8.5026 Ausz.8.90 8.708.90 0.00

34.65Ineichen Seraina 2010 Steinhausen 8.60 8.7027 Ausz.8.70 8.658.70 0.00

34.60Knüsel Milena 2012 Rotkreuz 8.85 8.2528 9.70 7.809.70 0.00

34.50Freiermuth Arwen 2012 Mettmenstetten 9.15 8.4029 8.70 8.258.70 0.00

34.50Matter Julia 2011 Baar 9.10 8.2030 8.90 8.308.90 0.00

34.50Kesten Emily 2011 Rotkreuz 8.90 8.1531 8.70 8.758.70 0.00

34.45Vasovic Mia 2010 Bürglen Uri 8.45 9.3032 8.05 8.658.05 0.00

34.45Holenweger Rico 2011 Hünenberg 8.50 8.6533 8.35 8.958.35 0.00

34.40Aeschlimann Lara 2010 Bürglen Uri 8.85 8.3534 8.55 8.658.55 0.00

34.35Iten Elin 2011 Oberägeri 8.70 8.8535 7.90 8.907.90 0.00

34.35Werder Linnéa 2012 Mettmenstetten 8.25 8.5536 8.65 8.908.65 0.00

34.25Röhrle Linda 2012 Uzwil 8.50 8.1537 8.50 9.108.50 0.00

34.25Moscariello Matilde 2009 Cham 8.40 8.8538 8.35 8.658.35 0.00

34.20Iten Jasmin 2010 Unterägeri 9.15 8.6039 7.65 8.807.65 0.00

34.05Imholz Lynn 2013 Bürglen Uri 8.75 8.3540 8.10 8.858.10 0.00

33.85Lindauer Gloria 2012 Steinhausen 8.55 8.4541 8.40 8.458.40 0.00

33.70Elmiger Serafina 2010 Rotkreuz 8.65 8.7042 7.50 8.857.50 0.00

33.70Michel Nina 2011 Oberägeri 8.65 8.4543 8.45 8.158.45 0.00

33.60Ineichen Malia 2012 Mettmenstetten 9.00 7.5044 8.40 8.708.40 0.00

33.60Märchy Henrik 2011 Hünenberg 8.00 8.4045 8.75 8.458.75 0.00

33.55Bucher Selina 2011 Rotkreuz 8.65 8.8546 8.10 7.958.10 0.00

33.40Jayatheeswaran Janina 2008 Cham 8.60 8.2047 8.40 8.208.40 0.00

33.40Grüter Céline 2009 Rotkreuz 8.20 8.5548 8.15 8.508.15 0.00

33.15Hartmann Elodie 2013 Mettmenstetten 8.70 7.8549 8.05 8.558.05 0.00

33.15Suter Julia 2010 Mettmenstetten 7.90 8.6550 8.40 8.208.40 0.00

33.05Cil Aylin 2011 Steinhausen 8.55 8.8051 7.60 8.107.60 0.00

33.05Zimmermann Mirjam 2009 Neuheim 8.70 8.2552 8.25 7.858.25 0.00

32.90Berini Anika 2013 Steinhausen 8.25 8.5553 8.65 7.458.65 0.00
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32.90Arcuri Alessia 2013 Cham 8.60 7.9054 8.55 7.858.55 0.00

32.80Bloch Fiona 2010 Cham 8.35 7.8055 8.65 8.008.65 0.00

32.75Käppeli Seraina 2009 Cham 8.70 8.3556 7.75 7.957.75 0.00

32.65Broger Aline 2010 Rotkreuz 8.10 8.5057 7.95 8.107.95 0.00

32.50Gresch Annik 2011 Baar 8.20 8.5058 8.65 7.158.65 0.00

32.45Murer Liana 2012 Baar 8.60 8.3059 8.50 7.058.50 0.00

32.45Zurich Livia 2012 Steinhausen 8.05 8.6060 8.35 7.458.35 0.00

31.80Manzione Nadia 2009 Rotkreuz 8.20 7.8061 7.40 8.407.40 0.00

31.50Suter Alena 2010 Rotkreuz 8.50 7.7562 7.40 7.857.40 0.00

31.30Toussaint Liona 2011 Mettmenstetten 7.80 7.9063 8.05 7.558.05 0.00

30.40Abisrror Ana 2008 Rotkreuz 8.65 8.3064 8.00 5.458.00 0.00

30.10McCaig Scarlett 2010 Unterägeri 6.85 8.1065 8.15 7.008.15 0.00

29.90Nicolò Noemi 2011 Rotkreuz 8.20 8.0066 7.85 5.857.85 0.00
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